Ultraviolette Automotive Private Limited

Payslip For the Month

529/530, Krishna Reddy Layout, Amarjyoti Layout, Domlur, Bengaluru,
Karnataka 560071 Karnataka India

EMPLOYEE SUMMARY

Employee Name
Designation
Employee ID
Date of Joining
Pay Period

Pay Date

PF A/C Number

Bank Account No

EARNINGS

Basic

House Rent Allowance
Special Allowance

Variable Pay

Gross Earnings

TOTAL NET PAYABLE

. Salil Kumar Tripathy

: AVP-Finance

509

10/12/2024

: June 2025

- 30/06/2025

BG/BNG/1663682/000/0010505
5789812228

AMOUNT YTD
¥1,55,833.00 34,67,499.00
62,333.00 $1,86,999.00
£1,47,800.00 34,43,400.00
- $1,66,130.00
¥3,65,966.00

Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

UAN

DEDUCTIONS

EPF Contribution

Medical Allowance
Recovery

Income Tax

Professional Tax

Total Deductions

32,84,913.00

Total Net Pay

Paid Days
LOP Days

100662522773

AMOUNT

¥1,800.00

¥1,677.00

77,376.00

200.00

¥81,053.00

June 2025

YTD

$5,400.00

$5,031.00

32,83,960.00

$600.00

32,84,913.00

Amount In Words : Indian Rupee Two Lakh Eighty-Four Thousand Nine Hundred Thirteen Only
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